THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVES
Up to 70% Water Savings at Taps, Showers etc.
These 15mm and 22mm thermostatic mixing valves are designed primarily for single outlet use. They deliver safe,
blended hot water to taps, showers, bidets and other water outlets making them ideal for use in hospitals, schools
and leisure centres. The element that controls the temperature of the mixed water discharging from the valve works
proportionally on both hot and cold water supplies in order to maintain the temperature of the mixed water discharged.
Code†	 Pressure range	 Designation
HP-B	 High Pressure	 Bidet

Jan 2012
Product range and technical data
Order Code:
RP/TMV3/15
Order Code:
RP/TMV3/MX/15
Order Code:
RP/TMV3/22
Order Code:
RP/TMV3/MX/22
Desciption	 Product Code
15mm TMV3	 RP/TMV3/15
22mm TMV3	 RP/TMV3/22
15mm c/w MX service valve	 RP/TMV3/MX/15
22mm c/w MX service valve	 RP/TMV3/MX/22
15mm c/w 2 MX valves with compression top connector	 RP/TMV3/MS/15
22mm c/w 2 MX valves with compression top connector	 RP/TMV3/MS/22
15mm c/w 2 MX valves with test point	 RP/TMV3/MZ/15
22mm c/w 2 MX valves with test point	 RP/TMV3/MZ/22
Temperature Adjustment Range	 30°C – 50°C
Temperature Stability	 ±2°C
Maximum Inlet Temperature	 85°C
Maximum Working Pressure	 10 Bar : Static